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ARENA  GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI  
Łódź, 10. - 11.11.2018

Konkurencja 5 Kobiet, 200m motylkowy 14 lat i starsi
10.11.2018 - 8:57 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 2:03.53 JEDRZEJCZAK, Otylia 00114 Debrecen (HUN) 13.12.2007
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 2:06.97 OLCZAK, Mirella Gorzów Wlkp 26.11.2009
Rekord Polski 18 2:06.97 OLCZAK, Mirela Gorzów Wlkp. 26.11.2009
Rekord Polski 17 2:06.97 OLCZAK, Mirela POL Gorzów Wlkp. 26.11.2009
Rekord Polski 16 2:06.97 OLCZAK, Mirela 00104 Gorzow Wielkopolski 26.11.2009
Rekord Polski 15 2:10.98 OLCZAK, Mirela 00104 Gorzow Wlkp. 27.11.2008
Rekord Polski 14 2:14.64 TRAMBOWICZ, Zuzanna 00202 Olsztyn 15.12.2016
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. KNOP, Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:15.44 688 30.82 34.56 35.16 34.90
2. WĘGRZYNOWSKA, A. 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:15.90 681 30.23 34.17 35.03 36.47
3. KOSSAKOWSKA, Dominika01 AZS AWF Katowice 2:17.56 657 31.61 34.67 35.43 35.85
4. NOWAK, Zuzanna 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:19.27 633 31.55 35.36 35.60 36.76
5. ANDRZEJEWSKA, Kamila99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:19.40 631 31.98 35.73 35.88 35.81
6. PROCHOWNIK, Martyna 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:22.02 597 31.74 35.30 36.82 38.16
7. URBAN, Karolina 03 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Starogard Gdańs2:22.49 591 32.56 35.80 36.42 37.71
8. WILCZEWSKA, Aleksandra02 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:23.73 576 32.19 36.49 37.26 37.79
9. KOŁODZIEJ, Katarzyna 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:24.17 571 31.91 36.37 37.48 38.41

10. KRYPA, Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy2:24.79 563 32.74 36.77 37.40 37.88
11. IŻYCKA, Marta 00 KU AZS AGH Kraków 2:24.90 562 33.17 37.11 37.08 37.54
12. GROŃ, Weronika 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:25.72 553 32.30 37.15 37.62 38.65
13. SZYMAŃSKA, Julia 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:25.89 551 33.26 36.90 37.44 38.29
14. MAIK, Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn2:26.76 541 31.77 36.95 39.45 38.59
15. PIASECKA, Alicja 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 2:27.44 533 31.86 36.78 38.94 39.86
16. SZYSZKO, Karolina 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy2:27.58 532 32.42 36.83 38.12 40.21
17. SOBOLEWSKA, Magdalena04 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 2:30.27 504 33.94 37.89 38.91 39.53
18. STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki2:31.49 492 32.54 37.45 39.82 41.68
19. WRZESIŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 2:35.10 458 35.51 38.37 39.75 41.47
20. CZERWIŃSKA, Martyna 04 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 2:35.27 457 34.50 39.54 40.86 40.37
21. DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:40.06 417 35.17 40.32 43.17 41.40
22. ZAJĄCZKOWSKA, Ewa 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:40.65 412 34.45 39.57 43.16 43.47
23. BĘBEN, Nina 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:40.75 411 34.55 39.87 42.54 43.79
24. KĄKOLECKA, Klaudia 03 UKS "V" Łomianki 2:47.45 364 35.95 42.18 44.72 44.60
25. HAŁADYN, Kamila 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:49.93 348 34.84 43.13 46.32 45.64

14 lat

1. PIASECKA, Alicja 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 2:27.44 533 31.86 36.78 38.94 39.86
2. SOBOLEWSKA, Magdalena04 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 2:30.27 504 33.94 37.89 38.91 39.53
3. WRZESIŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 2:35.10 458 35.51 38.37 39.75 41.47
4. CZERWIŃSKA, Martyna 04 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 2:35.27 457 34.50 39.54 40.86 40.37
5. DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:40.06 417 35.17 40.32 43.17 41.40
6. ZAJĄCZKOWSKA, Ewa 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:40.65 412 34.45 39.57 43.16 43.47
7. HAŁADYN, Kamila 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:49.93 348 34.84 43.13 46.32 45.64

15 lat

1. KNOP, Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:15.44 688 30.82 34.56 35.16 34.90
2. URBAN, Karolina 03 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Starogard Gdańs2:22.49 591 32.56 35.80 36.42 37.71
3. GROŃ, Weronika 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:25.72 553 32.30 37.15 37.62 38.65
4. SZYMAŃSKA, Julia 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:25.89 551 33.26 36.90 37.44 38.29
5. MAIK, Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn2:26.76 541 31.77 36.95 39.45 38.59
6. SZYSZKO, Karolina 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy2:27.58 532 32.42 36.83 38.12 40.21
7. STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki2:31.49 492 32.54 37.45 39.82 41.68
8. BĘBEN, Nina 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:40.75 411 34.55 39.87 42.54 43.79
9. KĄKOLECKA, Klaudia 03 UKS "V" Łomianki 2:47.45 364 35.95 42.18 44.72 44.60
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ARENA  GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI  
Łódź, 10. - 11.11.2018

Konkurencja 5, Kobiet, 200m motylkowy

16 lat

1. NOWAK, Zuzanna 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:19.27 633 31.55 35.36 35.60 36.76
2. PROCHOWNIK, Martyna 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:22.02 597 31.74 35.30 36.82 38.16
3. WILCZEWSKA, Aleksandra02 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:23.73 576 32.19 36.49 37.26 37.79
4. KRYPA, Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy2:24.79 563 32.74 36.77 37.40 37.88

17 - 18 lat

1. WĘGRZYNOWSKA, A. 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:15.90 681 30.23 34.17 35.03 36.47
2. KOSSAKOWSKA, Dominika01 AZS AWF Katowice 2:17.56 657 31.61 34.67 35.43 35.85
3. KOŁODZIEJ, Katarzyna 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:24.17 571 31.91 36.37 37.48 38.41
4. IŻYCKA, Marta 00 KU AZS AGH Kraków 2:24.90 562 33.17 37.11 37.08 37.54


